

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 660/2010

JAITUN BEE
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.
t(s)

Respondent

(with office report)

Date : 24/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Hemendra Sharma, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. P. P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned Counsel for
the appellant, four weeks time is granted for furnish
ing fresh address for issuance of notice for alternat
ive arrangement.

List again on 09.01.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL

)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.11.29
11:36:00 IST
Reason: