

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 660/2010

JAITUN BEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Aditya Pratap S Narulea, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. P. P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has failed to take steps to effect service on respondent Nos. 2,3 and 4. Better particulars have not been furnished despite last opportunity. Further opportunity is declined. Let the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for further directions.

Additional documents have not been filed by respondent no.1. Be filed within four weeks.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar