

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 660/2010

JAITUN BEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 20/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.Gopal,Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha,Adv
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing fresh address of respondent Nos. 2 to
4 is condoned.

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)
SR. P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER