

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 660/2010

JAITUN BEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 14/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.  
Ms Heena Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. P. P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Process issued against respondent Nos. 2 to 4 has been received back with the remarks 'addressee not known'. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to furnish correct address of the respondents within two weeks time. Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 16.9.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)  
Registrar