

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Criminal Appeal No(s). 660/2010

JAITUN BEE

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 23/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. P. P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity having been granted, fresh steps for effecting service of notice on respondent nos. 2 to 4 have not been taken. As such, process for listing before Hon'ble Judge-in-chambers for further directions.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar